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Women / 5 / CH
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Summernatsu Hennen709
Airborne

9.475 9.000 9.1009.425 37.000
1 4 1 4T 1 

1 

Madisyn Anyimi759
Technique

8.900 9.050 9.1259.200 36.275
4 3 2 2T 2T

2T

Lillian Lewis717
Edge

8.950 9.125 9.1009.100 36.275
2T 1 3 4T 2T

2T

Noelani Takei758
Pacific West

8.750 9.100 9.1259.000 35.975
8T 2 5 2T 4 

4 

Kendal Murray754
Pacific West

8.950 8.700 8.5508.750 34.950
2T 7 8 7 5 

5 

Amelia Moneymaker767
Technique

8.475 8.150 9.2509.025 34.900
12 14 4 1 6 

6 

Noelle Mixon733
Liberty

8.825 8.100 8.7008.900 34.525
6 15 6 6 7 

7 

Shriya Chockalingam705
Airborne

8.850 8.500 8.5008.600 34.450
5 10 9 8 8 

8 

Olivia Cunningham724
Liberty

8.800 8.900 8.1008.400 34.200
7 5 12 12 9 

9 

Taylor Niederhaus736
Liberty

8.750 8.675 8.3508.300 34.075
8T 8 13 10 10 

10 

Brytnee Farley725
Liberty

8.125 8.750 8.2008.500 33.575
16 6 11 11 11 

11 

Audrey Spencer768
Technique

8.575 8.200 8.0008.550 33.325
11 13 10 13 12 

12 

Jovanah Maruri730
Liberty

8.700 8.350 8.4007.800 33.250
10 11T 15 9 13 

13 

Julia Dil747
Pacific West

8.325 8.350 7.6508.850 33.175
14T 11T 7 16T 14 

14 

Elle Moyer735
Liberty

8.350 8.550 7.9007.600 32.400
13 9 16 14 15 

15 

Sarah Zeiph739
Liberty

8.000 8.050 7.8008.100 31.950
17 16 14 15 16 

16 

Lara Meeks731
Liberty

8.325 7.650 7.6506.950 30.575
14T 17 17 16T 17 

17 
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